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	RENTAL RECORD
	



		SECTION 1:  PROJECT INFORMATION

	COUNTY
	ITEM NO.
	PARCEL
	NAME

	[bookmark: Text1]     
	     
	     
	     

	PROJECT NO.
	FEDERAL NUMBER
	PROJECT

	     
	     
	     


	SECTION 2:  RENTAL INFORMATION

	LESSEE NAME
	STREET ADDRESS

	[bookmark: Text23]     
	[bookmark: Text24]     

	CITY
	STATE
	ZIP
	MONTHLY RENT

	[bookmark: Text25]     
	[bookmark: Text26]     
	[bookmark: Text27]     
	[bookmark: Text28]     

	[bookmark: Text29]DATE RENTED:       
	[bookmark: Text30]DATE VACATED:       

	OTHER PERTINENT INFORMATION: (Text limited for accurate printing. Attach additional pages as needed.)
[bookmark: Text31]      

	SECTION 3:  RECORD OF RENT COLLECTED

	For
Month
	Amount
Paid
	Date 
Received
	Balance
Due
	For
Month
	Amount
Paid
	Date
Received
	Balance
Due

	$0.00
	[bookmark: Text33]$0.00
	[bookmark: Text34]     
	[bookmark: Text35]$0.00
	[bookmark: Text36]$0.00
	$0.00
	[bookmark: Text38]     
	$0.00

	$0.00
	$0.00
	     
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00
	     
	$0.00

	$0.00
	$0.00
	     
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00
	     
	$0.00

	$0.00
	$0.00
	     
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00
	     
	$0.00

	$0.00
	$0.00
	     
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00
	     
	$0.00

	$0.00
	$0.00
	     
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00
	     
	$0.00

	$0.00
	$0.00
	     
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00
	     
	$0.00

	$0.00
	$0.00
	     
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00
	     
	$0.00

	$0.00
	$0.00
	     
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00
	     
	$0.00

	$0.00
	$0.00
	     
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00
	     
	$0.00

	$0.00
	$0.00
	     
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00
	     
	$0.00

	$0.00
	$0.00
	     
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00
	     
	$0.00

	$0.00
	$0.00
	     
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00
	     
	$0.00

	$0.00
	$0.00
	     
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00
	     
	$0.00

	$0.00
	$0.00
	     
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00
	     
	$0.00

	$0.00
	$0.00
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	$0.00
	$0.00
	     
	$0.00
	$0.00
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	$0.00

	$0.00
	$0.00
	     
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00
	     
	$0.00

	
SUBMIT TO CENTRAL OFFICE WHEN LESSEE RENTS AND VACATES PROPERTY
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